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ã
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####

####

#####
####

bbb
bbb

bbb

bbb

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Sopranflöte 1

Sopranflöte 2

Altflöte

Tenorflöte

1

Fanfare -

2

3

Fanfare -

4

Bassfanfare

Pauken

Glockenspiel

Xylophone

Marimbaphon

Percussion 1
Sus. Cym., Tamtam, 

Tambourin, Triangel, 

Cl. Cym., Ride Cym., Chimes

Percussion 2
Cl. Cym., Chimes, 

Holzblock, Tambourin, 

Oceandrum, Tamtam

Sus. Cym., Splash Cym.

Schlagzeug
kl. Trommel, 

Landsknechtstrommel,

große Trommel

Ÿ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

Ó Œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Ó Œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Ó Œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Ó Œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

wæ
∑

∑

∑

Xæ

∑

wæ

Maestoso q = 86 

Sus. Cym.

Cl. Cym.

f

f

œ œ œ œ> œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ> œ œ œ œ œ#

œ œ œ œ> œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ> œ œ œ œ œ#

˙ œ ‰ Jœ

œ .œ œ œ .œ œ œ

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ
.œ œ .œ œ œ .œ œ .œ œ œn

œœ œœ œœ
œœ

X Ó
X
> Ó

.œ œ œæ œ œ œ œæŒ œ Œ œ

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

A

f

œ œ œ œ> œ# œ œ œ# œ ˙

œ œ œ œ> œ# œ œ œ# œ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ. œ. œ. œ. œ-

œ .œ œ ˙œ .œ œ ˙

œ .œ œ ˙œ .œ œ ˙

œ .œ œ ˙

Œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œn ˙
.œ œ œn œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
∑

∑

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œæŒ œ ˙
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# ## #

# ## #

# ## ##
# ## #

bbb
bbb

bbb

bbb

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Sop. 1

Sop. 2

Alt.

Ten.

1

Fan. -

2

3

Fan. -

4

Bfan.

Pk.

Glk.

Xyl.

Mrb.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

Schlg.

13 Jœ
.

‰ Œ Œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Jœ. ‰ Œ Œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Jœ. ‰ Œ Œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Jœ. ‰ Œ Œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

13 ‰ œ̂ œ̂ œ> -̇‰ œ œ œb ˙

‰ œ̂ œ̂ œ> ˙
-‰ œ

^
œ
^

œ
> -̇

jœ.
‰ Œ œ- ‰ jœ̂

13

Jœ. ‰ Œ œ- Œ

∑

‰ œ̂ œ̂ œ> Ó‰ œ œ œ Ó

‰ œ̂ œ̂ œœ>
Ó

13

X> Ó
X
> Ó

13 Ó œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

3

∑

Jœ. ‰ œ̂ œ̂ œ. Jœ. ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Jœ. ‰ œ̂ œ̂ œ. Jœ. ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Jœ. ‰ œ̂ œ̂ œ. Jœ. ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Jœ. ‰ œ̂ œ̂ œ. Jœ. ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰ œ̂ œ̂ œ> -̇‰ œ œ œb ˙

‰ œ̂ œ̂ œ> ˙
-‰ œ

^
œ
^

œ
> -̇

jœ.
‰ Œ œ- ‰ jœ̂

jœ. ‰ Œ œ- Œ

∑

‰ œ̂ œ̂ œ> Ó‰ œ œ œ Ó

‰ œ̂ œ̂ œœ>
Ó

∑

∑
j

œ œæ œ œ

j
œ œæ œ œ

˙ ˙

Jœ. ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Jœ. ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Jœ. ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Jœ. ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ. œ. ‰ jœœb œ ‰
Jœ

œ. œ
. ‰ jœœ.
œ
.

‰
Jœ

jœ.
‰ ‰ jœ

^

jœ. ‰ ‰ jœ̂

∑

œ. œ
. Œœ

. œ
.

Œ

œœ. œ. Œ

Œ x>
Œ ‰ Jx̂

œ

.
œ

.
œ œ œ œ

3

Œ Jœ> ‰
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#

#

# #

#

bbb

bbb

bbb

bbbbbb

bbbbbb

bbbbbb

bbbbbb

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Sop. 1

Sop. 2

Alt.

Ten.

1

Fan. -

2

3

Fan. -

4

Bfan.

Pk.

Glk.

Xyl.

Mrb.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

Schlg.

Ÿ~~~~~~~~~~~~~

Ÿ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

Ÿ~~~~~~~~~~~~~

Ÿ~~~~~~~~~~~~~

131 œ œ œ# œ

œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ# œ

œ# œ œ œ

131 œœ.

œœn .
œ.

131 œ œ œ
œœ.

œœn .
œ.

131 ∑

∑
131

œ œ œ

œ œ

œ. ‰

œ. ‰

œ. ‰

œ. ‰

œœ. ‰

œœ.
‰

œ.
‰

jœ Jœ Jœ
œœ. ‰

œœ.
‰

œ.
‰

∑

∑
j

œ ‰ ‰Jœ ‰ ‰

œ. ‰

œ. ‰

œ. ‰

œ. ‰

œœ. ‰

œœ.
‰

œ.
‰

jœ Jœ Jœ
œœ. ‰

œœ.
‰

œ.
‰

∑

∑
j

œ ‰ ‰Jœ ‰ ‰

œ.

œ.

œ.

œ.

œœ.

œœ.
œ.

œ œ
œœ.

œœ.
œ.

∑

∑
œ œ

œ

œ. ‰

œ. ‰

œ. ‰
œ# . ‰

œœ. ‰

œœn .
‰

œ.
‰

Jœ jœ Jœ

œœ. ‰

œœn . ‰

œ. ‰

∑

∑
j

œ œ œ

j
œ

Jœ ‰ ‰

œ. ‰

œ. ‰

œ. ‰
œ# . ‰

œœ. ‰

œœn .
‰

œ.
‰

Jœ jœ jœ
œœ. ‰

œœn . ‰

œ. ‰

∑

∑
j

œ œ œ

j
œ

Jœ ‰ ‰

œ.

œ.

œ.

œ# .

œœ.

œœn .
œ.

œ œ œ
œœ.

œœn .
œ.

∑

∑
œ œ œ œ

œ œ

ww# œœ œœ œœ#

ww œœ œœ#

w

w

œ. œ. œ. œ.œ œ œ œn

œœ. œ. œ. œ.

œ. œ. œ. œn .

Jœ. œ> Jœ. œ> œ. œ.
œœ. Œ Ó

œœ.
Œ Ó

œ. œ. œ. œn .
∑

X> Ó
j

œ ‰ Œ ÓJœ ‰ Œ Ó

Tamtam

Unis.
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###

###

####

###

b

b

b

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

Sop. 1

Sop. 2

Alt.

Ten.

1

Fan. -

2

3

Fan. -

4

Bfan.

Pk.

Glk.

Xyl.

Mrb.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

Schlg.

307 ∑

∑

∑

∑

307 ∑

∑

∑

307

Jœ. ‰ Œ

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ
307 ∑

∑
307 j

œ œ œ œ

j
œ œ

œ Œ

f

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

Œ œ

∑
jœ. ‰ Œ

œ œ
∑

œ œ œ œ

j
œ

‰

œ œ œ œ œŒ ‰ Jœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œ

∑

∑

æ̇
∑

∑

æ̇
œ Œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œ

∑

∑

æ̇
Œ

1

œ œ œ œ

j
œ

‰

œ

Œ
Œ ‰ Jœ

Triangel

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

˙

œn œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œ œ
∑

∑

æ̇
œ Œ

F

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

Jœ. ‰ Œ

∑

œ œ
Œ

1

œ œ œ œ

j
œ

‰

œŒ ‰ Jœ

Œ ‰ Jœ

Œ ‰ Jœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ Œ

∑

∑

œ œ

œ Œ

f

f

F

EYSENBARTH - Partitur 59



&

&

&

&

&

&

&

?

&

&

V

ã

ã

ã

# ## #

# ## #

# ## ##
# ## #

bbb
bbb

bbb

bbb

Sop. 1

Sop. 2

Alt.

Ten.

1

Fan. -

2

3

Fan. -

4

Bfan.

Pk.

Glk.

Xyl.

Mrb.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

Schlg.

355 œ̆ œ̆ œ̆ œ̆ Jœ̆ ‰ Œ

œ̆ œ̆ œ̆ œ̆ Jœ̆ ‰ Œ
œ̆ œ̆ œ̆ œ̆ Jœ̆ ‰ Œ

œ̆ œ̆ œ̆ œ̆ Jœ̆ ‰ Œ

355 w>w

w
>
w

œ œ œ> œ> œ> œ>
355 œ œ œ> œ> œ> œ>

œ̆ œ̆ œ̆ œ̆ Jœ̆ ‰ Œ
œ̆ œ̆ œ̆ œ̆ Jœ̆ ‰ Œ
œ̆ œ̆ œ̆ œ̆ Jœ̆ ‰ Œ

355 ∑

∑
355

œ œæ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

rit.

*1663 + 356 = 2019Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ Jœ̆ ‰ Œ
5

Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ Jœ̆ ‰ Œ
5

Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ Jœ̆ ‰ Œ
5

Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ Jœ̆ ‰ Œ
5

˙
jœœ

˘
‰ Œ˙ Jœ ‰ Œ

˙ jœ
˘ ‰ Œ

˙ Jœ ‰ Œ

œ>
œ> jœfl

‰ Œ

œ> œ> œ> œ̂ œ̂ œ̂ œ̂ œ̂ œ̂ Jœ̆ ‰ Œ
6

Œ ‰ jœ Jœ̆ ‰ Œ

œ> œ> œ> œ̂ œ̂ œ̂ œ̂ œ̂ œ̂ jœfl
Œ6

œ> œ> œ> œ̂ œ̂ œ̂ œ̂ œ̂ œ̂ jœfl
‰ Œ6

Œ x>
j

x. ‰ Œ
X
> Jx. ‰ Œ

œ

>
œ

>
œ

>
œ̂ œ̂ œ̂ œ̂ œ̂ œ̂

j
œ

˘
‰ Œ6

œ œ œ Jœ ‰ Œ

~~~~~~~~~
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